
LATE AVAILABILITY 
VERY LATEST CYPRUS FLIGHT BARGAINS  

From Manchester (MAN) to Paphos (PFO),  return to Manchester 

Fri 06 Mar 2020   09 NIGHTS   £123 return 
Fri 06 Mar 2020   15 NIGHTS   £123 return 
Fri 06 Mar 2020   16 NIGHTS   £133 return 
Sat 14 Mar 2020   07 NIGHTS   £123 return 
Sat 14 Mar 2020   14 NIGHTS   £123 return 
Sat 14 Mar 2020   15 NIGHTS   £137 return 
Wed 18 Mar 2020   09 NIGHTS   £128 return 
Fri 20 Mar 2020   08 NIGHTS   £113 return 
Fri 20 Mar 2020   09 NIGHTS   £117 return 
Sat 21 Mar 2020   06 NIGHTS   £111 return 
Sat 21 Mar 2020   08 NIGHTS   £124 return 

From E.Midlands (EMA) to Paphos (PFO),  return to E.Midlands  

Wed 04 Mar 2020   07 NIGHTS   £158 return 
Wed 04 Mar 2020   14 NIGHTS   £179 return 
Wed 11 Mar 2020   07 NIGHTS   £179 return 
Wed 25 Mar 2020   07 NIGHTS   £179 return 

From £98 per person 



From Birmingham (BHX) to Paphos (PFO),  return to E.Midlands  

Sat 14 Mar 2020  07 NIGHTS   £199 return 
Sat 14 Mar 2020  11 NIGHTS   £199 return 
Sat 14 Mar 2020  14 NIGHTS   £179 return 
Sat 21 Mar 2020  07 NIGHTS   £179 return 
Sat 21 Mar 2020  08 NIGHTS   £185 return 
Sat 21 Mar 2020  11 NIGHTS   £179 return 
Sat 21 Mar 2020  14 NIGHTS   £179 return 
Sun 22 Mar 2020  06 NIGHTS   £184 return 
Sun 22 Mar 2020  07 NIGHTS   £199 return 
Sun 22 Mar 2020  10 NIGHTS   £199 return 
Sun 22 Mar 2020  14 NIGHTS   £199 return 
Wed 25 Mar 2020  07 NIGHTS   £199 return 
Wed 25 Mar 2020  11 NIGHTS   £199 return 
Wed 25 Mar 2020  14 NIGHTS   £199 return 
Sat 28 Mar 2020  07 NIGHTS   £199 return 
Sat 28 Mar 2020  11 NIGHTS   £199 return 
Sat 28 Mar 2020  14 NIGHTS   £199 return 
Sat 28 Mar 2020  15 NIGHTS   £181 return 
Sun 29 Mar 2020  07 NIGHTS   £199 return 
Sun 29 Mar 2020  10 NIGHTS   £199 return 
Sun 29 Mar 2020  14 NIGHTS   £199 return 

From London Gatwick  to Paphos (PFO),  return to London Gatwick 

Sun 08 Mar 2020  07 NIGHTS   £122 return 
Sun 08 Mar 2020  13 NIGHTS    £98 return 
Sun 08 Mar 2020  14 NIGHTS   £122 return 
Sun 08 Mar 2020  17 NIGHTS    £98 return 
Sun 15 Mar 2020  13 NIGHTS   £105 return 
Wed 18 Mar 2020  07 NIGHTS   £108 return 

Airport taxes+ Luggage   to be added to above prices   All flights and holidays are subject to availability and 
prices change hourly in the computer systems according to demand  

Reservations   0121-3556955


